
PM SHES-(K-5)Pool, Hwy 101, Arch Cape, 
Cannon Beach (K-12)Hwy 26 & 53, Purple

PM Bus Stop Time PM Bus Stop Name 

2:00:00 PM Check In Bus Garage             

2:20:00 PM SHE-1st bus in line             

2:38:00 PM Depart Seaside Heights             

2:41:00 PM Pool-Youth Center (Xover)             

2:43:00 PM 1530 S. Roosevelt-Helping Hands             

2:44:00 PM 2000 S. Roosevelt (Blue metal roof).             

2:50:00 PM Suburban Propane             

2:56:00 PM 5th St. & Elm.             

2:58:00 PM 6th St & Larch.             

2:59:00 PM 6th St & Ecola Park Rd.             

2:59:30 PM Return to Hemlock, head downtown             

3:02:00 PM Conference Center (Xover)             

3:03:30 PM 2nd & N.  Hemlock             

3:04:00 PM Cannon Beach Post Office (Xover)             

3:04:45 PM Coaster Theatre             

3:05:00 PM Pig N Pancake Taft & Hemlock             

3:06:30 PM E. Jackson & S. Hemlock(Xover)             

3:06:45 PM Van Buren & S. Hemlock.             

3:07:00 PM Harrison  & S. Hemlock (Xover)             

3:08:00 PM Family Market (at crosswalk) (Xover)             

3:08:30 PM LEFT on Sunset             

3:09:00 PM Sunset Blvd & Spruce (Fire Station/Cleanline Surf) (Xover)             

3:09:30 PM Sunset pull off-Past Overpass (Off Road)             

3:11:00 PM Elk Creek Terrace Apt driveway.             

3:12:00 PM Elkland & Elk Creek             

3:18:00 PM 3116 S Hemlock St-Sea Level Bakery             

3:19:00 PM Warren Way & S. Hemlock (Tolovana Inn)             

3:22:00 PM 3739 Coho Place,( Xover)             

3:22:30 PM Corner of W. Chinnok & N. Chinook.             

3:22:40 PM R at stop on Warren Way,  L on S. Hemlock             

3:23:40 PM 3407 S. Hemlock  Fresh Foods (Xover)             

3:26:30 PM 3887 S. Hemlock (Xover)             

3:34:30 PM Turn around at Shingle Mill Ln             

3:36:00 PM E. Hemlock & Hwy 101. Off road             

3:40:00 PM Shannon Lane just south of Arcadia Beach             

3:48:00 PM Meet Blue bus at Sunset Overpass             

3:55:00 PM 33284 Hwy 26 (1st Driveway on Hwy 26)             

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 1 of 2



PM Bus Stop Time PM Bus Stop Name 

3:56:30 PM 33433 Hwy 26 (Xover)             

3:57:00 PM Necanicum View & Hwy 26 (Xover             

3:58:30 PM Nordmark Dr & Hwy 26             

3:59:30 PM 33907 Hwy 26 (Xover)             

4:01:01 PM 33969 Hwy 26 (Xover)             

4:01:35 PM 34045 Hwy 26 (Xover)             

4:05:01 PM 34074 W. Campbell Loop             

4:05:30 PM Coles Ct  &  W. Campbell Loop             

4:06:00 PM Raghorn Rd & Hwy 26             

4:09:01 PM 36286 Hwy 26.             

4:10:00 PM 36899 Hwy 26 (Xover)             

4:11:00 PM 37240 Hwy 26-Before Fire Station driveway             

4:17:30 PM 83140 Hwy 53 Blue house past bridge             

4:17:54 PM Hauger Mt Lane & Hwy 53 (Xover)             

4:18:00 PM 82942 Hwy 53             

4:19:00 PM 82657 Hamlet Rd. (Xover)             

4:20:00 PM 82621 Hamlet Rd. (Xover)             

4:27:01 PM 81111 Hamlet Rd. (Xover)             

4:35:00 PM 79721 Hamelt Rd             

4:55:00 PM Return-Bus Garage             

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 2 of 2


